BOLT ON ARM
QUICK FIT ARM
POLE TOP MOUNT
AA
ARM MOUNT POLE TOP MOUNT
A B C EPA
RV-M 22" 13" 23" 1.6
RV-L 26" 13 1/2" 23 1/2" 2.0

Mounting
RV VERTICAL LAMP / CONTOURED LENS
ORDERING INFORMATION
70W
100W
150W
175W
250W
320W
400W
250W
320W
400W
400W
750W
1000W
400W
775W
480V
MT - Multi Tap 3
TT - Tri-Tap 4
RV-M
RV-L
CT - Contoured
          Glass Lens
FG - Flat Glass
          Lens
ORDER:
MH - Metal Halide
PSMH - Pulse Start Metal
                 Halide (250,320,
                 400)
HPS - High Pressure
             Sodium (250,400)
FS - Full Spectrum
MHR - Metal Halide
              Reduced(1000W)
MH - Metal Halide
SMHR - Super Metal
                 Halide Reduced
PSMH - Pulse Start Metal
                 Halide
HPS - High Pressure
             Sodium 1
FS - Full Spectrum
WLS-RV
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION       WATTAGE              SOURCE*                       LENS               VOLTAGE 2              FINISH                                      OPTIONS
                              LAMP                    LIGHT                                                       LINE                LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Voltage for 750W High Pressure Sodium must be speci�ed.
2 - Consult factory for international voltages. (120V, 277V, 347V)
3 - MT - Multi Tap is shipped standard unless otherwise speci�ed.  (Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V,
      240V, and 277V.  Multi Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
4 - TT- Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V, and 347V.  Tri-Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.
      Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
 RV-L           5             400          PSMH              CT           MT           BRZ                           NO
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
02  Rev. 3/09
LL - Less Lamp
HL - Horizontal Lamp (1000 Watt only)
AS - Accent Stripping
GS - Glare Shield
BKT-WM - Wall Mount Plate
QF - Quick Fit Arm Mount
QR - Quartz Restrike
PC - Photo Cell
SF - Single Fusing
DF - Double Fusing
NO - No Options